31520 KNOW ALL MEN BY	a5734			AS 2 TA	
COMPANY OF DUILDT OD IN	THESE DECEMTS	WARRANTY DE	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	01. <u>m9/</u> Pa	ge 12781
hereinafter called the gra	intor, for the consider	on corporation ration hereinafter	aka SHAMROCK stated, to grantor	DEVELOPMENT C	OMPANY
the grantee does hereby on	want hannah It				nereinafter called
the grantee, does hereby gr the certain real property, situated in the County of	with the tenements, I KLAMATH	hereditaments and _ and State of Ore	a grantee and gran appurtenances the gon, described as	tee's heirs, succes reunto belonging follows, to-wit	sors and assigns, or appertaining,
Lot 10, Block	c 2 of TRACT 108: on file in the c				l Intv.
				\sim	
			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
"This instrument will .	MOUNTAI	IN TITLE	COMPAT	N. N	
"This instrument will n laws and regulations. Befor check with the appropriate	to unow use of the p	roperty described	n this instrument i	n violation of and	plicable land use property should
To Have and to Hold	the same unto the sa		iergy approved t	1363,	
To Have and to Hold a And said grantor hereb s lawfully seized in fee sin record and those app	y covenants to and wit nple and the above g	th said grantee and gr	intee's heirs, succe grantee's heirs, su free from all	essors and assign and assign	s forever. ans, that grantor
record and those app	parent upon the	land. if any	as the determ	except tho	se of
nd demands of all nerson	rever defend the said	premises and ever	y part and parcel	thereof against th	and that the lawful claims
The true and actual co	nsideration paid for	this transfer, state	nder the above des din terms of dolla	cribed encumbra	nces.
TO OD OD SOLACE HER TO DO TO	MANANA KANANA KAN	LOING/RUEXDOB VERN			
In construing this dood	and whom it.				
In construing this deed tanges shall be implied to In Witness Whereof, the	make the provisions	hereof apply equi	singular includes ally to corporation	the plural and a	all grammatical
In Witness Whereof, the a corporate grantor, it ha	? grantor has executed is caused its name to	d this instrument i	his $\frac{1}{1}$ day of	July	ais. , 19 91
a corporate grantor, it ha der of its board of directo	rs.	be signed and sea	il affixed by its offi	cers, duly author	ized thereto by
ATE OF OREGON,	1	<u>-</u>	SHAMPOOK DEEM		
ounty of) ss.	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	SHAMROCK DEVE	LOPMENT CO.,	an Oregon cor
· · ·	_ , 19	bv:	(a)	an	
Personally appeared the HAMROCK DEVELOPMENT	above named		ROBERT MULLEN	, PRESIDENT	<u> </u>
	co., al Oregon	corp			
and acknowledged at				25D *	
and acknowledged the volume	foregoing instrument				>
fore me:				440	- 6
		STATE OF ORE	GON, County of	Klamath n	12
Notary Public for (Dregon pires:		oregoing instrument , 19 <u></u> , by president, and by	Was acknowledge ROBERT MULLE	L. L. W.
My commission exp		-4	ANALX		
My commission exp		SHAMPOCK DI	-XERENE of		<u> </u>
My commission exp		SHAMBOCK DI	SVELOPMENT CO.	aka SHAMROCK	DEVELOPEMENT
My commission exp		Notary Public fo	SVELOPMENT CO.	aka SHAMROCK ion, on behalf of the	DEVELOPEMENT
My commission exp AMROCK DEVELOPMENT (:0. and an Orego	Notary Public fo My commission	SVELOPMENT CO. BEON (corporation r Oregon //// expires: /////	aka SHAMROCK ion, on behalf of t ITCA o/91	DEVELOPEMENT
My commission exp AMROCK DEVELOPMENT (50 RANCH ROAD	CO. and an Orego	Notary Public fo My commission	SVELOPMENT CO. BEON (corporation r Oregon //// expires: /////	aka SHAMROCK	DEVELOPEMENT
My commission exp AMROCK DEVELOPMENT 50 RANCH ROAD HLAND, OR 97520		Notary Public fo My commission	SVELOPMENT CO. Son Corporat r Oregon A. expires: 11/10 STATE OF Count	aka SHAMROCK ion, on behalf of t STC SA 9/91 OREGON, ofK1	DEVELOPEMENT DEVELOPEMENT (SEAL) (SEAL) ss. smath
My commission exp AMROCK DEVELOPMENT (50 RANCH ROAD HLAND, OR 97520 ORANIUR'S NAME A NDA L. HAUG		Notary Public fo My commission	SVELOPMENT CO. BEON Comportant r Oregon A / () expires: / //// STATE OF Count I certi I certi	aka SHAMROCK ion, on behalf of t of the second of the second of the second fy that the within i	DEVELOPEMENT DEVELOPEMENT SECOND (SEAL) SS. SS. SS.
My commission exp AMROCK DEVELOPMENT (50 RANCH ROAD HLAND, OR 97520 CRANIDR'S NAME A ORANIDR'S NAME A NDA L. HAUG . 1 BOX 213A		Notary Public fo My commission	SVELOPMENT CO. BEON Comportant r Oregon ///// expires: ///// STATE OF Count I certi received for	aka SHAMROCK ion, on behalf of t of 9/ OREGON, of <u>K1</u> fy that the within i or record on the	DEVELOPEMENT DEVELOPEMENT (SEAL) (SEAL) ss. smath nstrument was 3rd
My commission exp AMROCK DEVELOPMENT (50 RANCH ROAD HLAND, OR 97520 ORANIDR'S NAME A NDA L. HAUG . 1 BOX 213A	AND ADDRESS	Notary Public fo My commission	STATE OF Count Corporat Corporat Count	Aka SHAMROCK ion, on behalf of the off off off off off off off off OREGON, of Klist fy that the within i off record on the July oclock P M.	DEVELOPEMENT The Orporation (SEAL) (SEAL) ss. smath mstrument was 3rd , 19 91, ond perorded
My commission exp AMROCK DEVELOPMENT (50 RANCH ROAD HLAND, OR 97520 GRANIDR'S NAME A NDA L. HAUG . 1 BOX 213A LELAKE, CA 96134 GRANTEE'S NAME A	AND ADDRESS	Notary Public fo My commission	EVELOPMENT CO. EGON Corporat r Oregon //// expires: ///// STATE OF Count I certi received ft day of _ at 2:23 in book _	Aka SHAMROCK ion, on behalf of to one of the state of the	DEVELOPEMENT The Orporation (SEAL) (SEAL) ss. ss. stath nstrument was 3rd , 19 91 , 99 91 , and recorded 2781 or or
My commission exp AMROCK DEVELOPMENT 50 RANCH ROAD HLAND, OR 97520 GRANTOR'S NAME A NDA L. HAUG . 1 BOX 213A LELAKE, CA 96134 CRANTEE'S NAME A	AND ADDRESS	Notary Public fo My commission	STATE OF Count r Oregon expires: STATE OF Count I certi, received ft day of at 2:23 in book file/reel nu	Aka SHAMROCK ion, on behalf of t on behalf of t additional of the second of Control of the second on the second of the secon	UEVELOPEMENT in Orporation (SEAL) ss. ss. smath instrument was 3rd , 19 91, and recorded 2781 or as
My commission exp AMROCK DEVELOPMENT (50 RANCH ROAD HLAND, OR 97520 GRANIDR'S NAME A ORA L. HAUG . 1 BOX 213A CRANIDE NAME A CRANIDE NAME A	AND ADDRESS	Notary Public fo My commission	VELOPMENT CO. BEON Corporat r Oregon //// expires: ///// STATE OF Count I certi received fi day of at 2:23 in book file/reel nu Record of I	Aka SHAMROCK ion, on behalf of t on behalf on behalf of the clock _ P M., M91 on page 1 unber31520 Deeds of said count	DEVELOPEMENT in Orporation (SEAL) ss. ss. smath instrument was 3rd , 19 91 , 2781 or as
My commission exp My commission exp IAMROCK DEVELOPMENT 50 RANCH ROAD GRANIDR'S NAME A GRANIDR'S NAME A GRANIDR'S NAME A GRANIDR'S NAME A CRANIES NAME A CRANIES NAME A NDA L. HAUG . 1 BOX 213A LELAKE, CA 96134 LELAKE, CA 96134 NAME ADDRES NAME ADDRES	NND ADDRESS	Notary Public fo My commission	VELOPMENT CO. BEON Corporat r Oregon //// expires: ///// STATE OF Count I certi received fi day of at 2:23 in book file/reel nu Record of I	aka SHAMROCK ion, on behalf of t of the second second second of the second seco	DEVELOPEMENT in Orporation (SEAL) ss. ss. smath instrument was 3rd , 19 91 , 2781 or as
My commission exp My commission exp My commission exp My commission exp My commission exp MARCENT CRANTURS NAME A CRANTURS NAME A CRAN	NND ADDRESS	Notary Public fo My commission	VELOPMENT CO. BEON Corporat r Oregon //// expires: ///// STATE OF Count I certi received fu day of at 2:23 in book file/reel nu Witnes:	Aka SHAMROCK ion, on behalf of to one of the second second of the second	DEVELOPEMENT in Orporation (SEAL) ss. ss. smath instrument was 3rd , 19 91 , 2781 or as
My commission exp IAMROCK DEVELOPMENT (250 RANCH ROAD SHLAND, OR 97520 GRANTURS NAME A CRANTURS NAME A ILELAKE, CA 96134 ILELAKE, CA 96134	NND ADDRESS	Notary Public fo My commission	STATE OF agon (corporat r Oregon / //// expires: ///// STATE OF Count I certi received for day of at 2:23 veb in book file/reel m State of I Witnes: affixed.	Aka SHAMROCK ion, on behalf of the one of the second second of the second secon	DEVELOPEMENT Me Groporation (SEAL) (SEAL) ss. math nstrument was 3rd , 19_91, and recorded 2781 or as ty: al of County
My commission exp HAMROCK DEVELOPMENT (250 RANCH ROAD SHLAND, OR 97520 GRANTOR'S NAME A GRANTOR'S NAME A ORANTOR'S NAME A CONSUMMENT NDA L. HAUG . 1 BOX 213A LELAKE, CA 96134	AND ADDRESS IND ADDRESS SS. ZIP following adjects.	Notary Public fo My commission	STATE OF agon (corporat r Oregon / //// expires: ///// STATE OF Count I certi received for day of at 2:23 veb in book file/reel m State of I Witnes: affixed.	Aka SHAMROCK ion, on behalf of the one of the second sec	DEVELOPEMENT in Orporation (SEAL) (SEAL) ss. smath nstrument was 3rd , 19_91, and recorded 2781_ or as by al of County ty Clerk_ ording Officer

MOUNTAIN TITLE COMPANY